IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Office of the Senior Vice President and Provost

Fall 2025 Scholars Who Write Dates

Tuesdays

Variable Dates and Times

September 2, 2025; 11am-1pm
September 9, 2025; 11am-1pm
September 16, 2025; 11am-1pm
September 23, 2025; 11am-1pm
September 30, 2025; 11am-1pm
October 7, 2025; 11am-1pm
October 14, 2025; 11am-1pm
October 21, 2025; 11am-1pm
October 28, 2025; 11am-1pm
November 4, 2025; 11am-1pm
November 11, 2025; 11am-1pm
November 18, 2025; 11am-1pm
November 25, 2025; 11am-1pm
December 2, 2025; 11am-1pm
December 9, 2025; 11am-1pm
December 16, 2025; 11am-1pm

Thursday, September 4, 2025; 9:30-11:30am
Wednesday, September 10, 2025; 11am-1pm
Monday, September 15, 2025; 12-2pm
Thursday, September 25, 2025; 9:30-11:30am
Friday, October 3, 2025; 11am-1pm
Wednesday, October 8, 2025; 12-2pm
Monday, October 13, 2025; 11am-1pm
Thursday, October 23, 2025; 9:30-11:30am
Friday, October 31, 2025; 1-3pm

Monday, November 3, 2025; 12-2pm
Wednesday, November 12, 2025; 10am-12pm
Thursday, November 20, 2025; 11am-1pm
Monday, November 24, 2025; 12-2pm
Wednesday, December 3, 2025; 11am-1pm
Friday, December 12, 2025; 10am-12pm
Thursday, December 18, 2025; 9:30-11:30am
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